1. Admission Schedule:-

a) . Submission of Admission form (1st Year) 18th June to 24th June, 2019
b) Display of Merit List 25th June to 26th June, 2019
¢) Fee Deposit and display of 2nd merit list 27th June to 29th June, 2019

d) Roll on Admission (2nd Year & 5th Sem.) 18th June to 26th June, 2019

2. a) Regularteaching of I, Il Year & V Sem. Starts w.e.f. 1-07-2019
b) End Semester Examination 16-10-2019t024-10-2019

9.

10.
I1.

(58

13,

14.

15.

16.

Note:

(Practical and Theory of 5th Sem.)

Last date of applications for N.S.S,
Rovers & Rangers & NCC enrolment

Competitions of various Subject Societies
C.S.C.A. Elections

C.S.C.A.Oath-taking Ceremony

P.TA. General House (Election)

Last date for applications for various
scholarships/fee concession

Payment of College Fees

End Semester Exam. of 6th Sem.
Annual Examination I and IT year
Filling up of H.P.U. Examination Forms
Diwali Break

Winter Break

Summer Vacation

Annual Function

30-10-2019to 14-11-2019

15-07-2019

Ist week of August, 2019
August2019- dates to be notified by HP.L'
After CSCAElections

10th August2019 (Saturday)

Asper Govt. Schedule

Atthe time of admission
11-04-2020 to 10-05-2020
15-03-2020to 10-04-2020

(As per University schedule)
25-10-2019t030-10-2019 (6 days)
01-01-2020t0 05-02-2020
22-05-2020to 16-06-2020

3rd week of March, 2020

Students of 1st year & 4th Semester seeking admission on roll on basis to next class s

deposit their fee before June 26,2019.




