## SCHEDULE/CALENDAR OF ACTIVITIES, ACADEMIC SESSION 2019-2020

1. A	dmission Schedule:-	
a)	Submission of Admission form (1st Year)	18th June to 24th June, 2019
b)	Display of Merit List	25th June to 26th June, 2019
c)	Fee Deposit and display of 2nd merit list	27th June to 29th June, 2019
d)	Roll on Admission (2nd Year & 5th Sem.)	18th June to 26th June, 2019
2. a)	Regular teaching of I, II Year & V Sem. Starts w.e.f.	1-07-2019
	End Semester Examination	16-10-2019 to 24-10-2019
	(Practical and Theory of 5th Sem.)	30-10-2019 to 14-11-2019
3.	Last date of applications for N.S.S,	15-07-2019
	Rovers & Rangers & NCC enrolment	10 07 2019
4.	Competitions of various Subject Societies	Ist work of August 2010
	competitions of various budgeet societies	Ist week of August, 2019
5.	C.S.C.A. Elections	August 2019- dates to be notified by H.P.I
6.	C.S.C.A.Oath-taking Ceremony	After CSCA Elections
7.	P.T.A. General House (Election)	10th August 2019 (Saturday)
8.	Last date for applications for various	
	scholarships/fee concession	As per Govt. Schedule
9.	Payment of College Fees	At the time of admission
10.	End Semester Exam. of 6th Sem.	11-04-2020 to 10-05-2020
11.	Annual Examination I and II year	15-03-2020 to 10-04-2020
12.	Filling up of H.P.U. Examination Forms	(As per University schedule)
13.	Diwali Break	25-10-2019 to 30-10-2019 (6 days)
14.	Winter Break	01-01-2020 to 05-02-2020
15.	Summer Vacation	22-05-2020 to 16-06-2020
16.	Annual Function	3rd week of March, 2020

Note: Students of 1st year & 4th Semester seeking admission on roll on basis to next class must deposit their fee before June 26, 2019.